(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power:  AC 120V, or AC 100-277V
• Wattage: 6W/9W/12W/15W/18W/24W
• CRI >90

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
Photometrics:
Installation:
ILPLMIHO
SERIES NUMBER SHAPE SIZE WATTAGE/LUMENS CCT FINISH ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILPLMIHO RD - ROUND
SQ - SQUARE
5-5.3 IN 6W - 6W/360LM*
9W - 9W/500LM*
3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
CCT - 3 CCT
TUNABLE
WH-WHITE
BK-MATT
BLACK
SK-SATIN
NICKEL
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
TD - TRAIC DIMMING
7-7.1 IN 12W - 12W/840LM
15W - 15W/1000LM*
9-8.9 IN 18W - 18W/1260LM
12-11.8 IN 24W - 24W/1920LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILPLMIHO RD 9 18W CCT WH TD     * WORK IN ROUND SHAPE
HM02-PR9-18W120-3CCT
1260
1260
70
HM02-PR9-18W120-3CCT
1260
1260
70
J-Box installation
6W/9W 12W/15W 18W  24W
  5/6" can installation
HM02-PR5-6W120-3CCT